
COVID 19 CASE HISTORY

Total Total Daily Daily

Essex Count Livingston EssexCounty Livingston Livingston

(5 Day Avg.)

3/17/20 36 3/17/20 0 3/17/20 36 3/17/20 0 3/17/20

3/18/20 51 3/18/20 2 3/18/20 15 3/18/20 2 3/18/20

3/19/20 69 3/19/20 6 3/19/20 18 3/19/20 4 3/19/20

3/20/20 74 3/20/20 7 3/20/20 5 3/20/20 1 3/20/20

3/21/20 113 3/21/20 11 3/21/20 39 3/21/20 4 3/21/20

3/22/20 167 3/22/20 16 3/22/20 54 3/22/20 5 3/22/20 3.2

3/23/20 271 3/23/20 28 3/23/20 104 3/23/20 12 3/23/20 5.2

3/24/20 343 3/24/20 33 3/24/20 72 3/24/20 5 3/24/20 5.4

3/25/20 437 3/25/20 36 3/25/20 94 3/25/20 3 3/25/20 5.8

3/26/20 615 3/26/20 46 3/26/20 178 3/26/20 10 3/26/20 7

3/27/20 789 3/27/20 55 3/27/20 174 3/27/20 9 3/27/20 7.8

3/28/20 961 3/28/20 71 3/28/20 172 3/28/20 16 3/28/20 8.6

3/29/20 1183 3/29/20 73 3/29/20 222 3/29/20 2 3/29/20 8

3/30/20 1408 3/30/20 84 3/30/20 225 3/30/20 11 3/30/20 9.6

3/31/20 1986 3/31/20 107 3/31/20 578 3/31/20 23 3/31/20 12.2

4/1/20 2220 4/1/2020 108 4/1/20 234 4/1/2020 1 4/1/2020 10.6

4/2/20 2607 4/2/2020 119 4/2/2020 387 4/2/2020 11 4/2/2020 9.6

4/3/20 3031 4/3/2020 145 4/3/2020 424 4/3/2020 26 4/3/2020 14.4

4/4/20 3565 4/4/2020 159 4/4/2020 534 4/4/2020 14 4/4/2020 15

4/5/20 4052 4/5/2020 178 4/5/2020 487 4/5/2020 19 4/5/2020 14.2

4/6/20 4467 4/6/2020 191 4/6/2020 415 4/6/2020 13 4/6/2020 16.6

4/7/20 5042 4/7/2020 208 4/7/2020 575 4/7/2020 17 4/7/2020 17.8

4/8/20 5565 4/8/2020 217 4/8/2020 523 4/8/2020 9 4/8/2020 14.4

4/9/20 6034 4/9/2020 231 4/9/2020 469 4/9/2020 14 4/9/2020 14.4

4/10/20 6549 4/10/2020 245 4/10/2020 515 4/10/2020 14 4/10/2020 13.4

4/11/20 6977 4/11/2020 259 4/11/2020 428 4/11/2020 14 4/11/2020 13.6

4/12/20 7379 4/12/2020 263 4/12/2020 402 4/12/2020 4 4/12/2020 11

4/13/20 7589 4/13/2020 268 4/13/2020 210 4/13/2020 5 4/13/2020 10.2

4/14/20 8181 4/14/2020 297 4/14/2020 592 4/14/2020 29 4/14/2020 13.2

4/15/20 8561 4/15/2020 305 4/15/2020 380 4/15/2020 8 4/15/2020 12

4/16/20 9126 4/16/2020 320 4/16/2020 565 4/16/2020 15 4/16/2020 12.2
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4/17/20 9656 4/17/2020 326 4/17/2020 530 4/17/2020 6 4/17/2020 12.6

4/18/20 9906 4/18/2020 331 4/18/2020 250 4/18/2020 5 4/18/2020 12.6

4/19/20 10309 4/19/2020 340 4/19/2020 403 4/19/2020 9 4/19/2020 8.6

4/20/20 10713 4/20/2020 346 4/20/2020 404 4/20/2020 6 4/20/2020 8.2

4/21/20 11083 4/21/2020 352 4/21/2020 370 4/21/2020 6 4/21/2020 6.4

4/22/20 11305 4/22/2020 353 4/22/2020 222 4/22/2020 1 4/22/2020 5.4

4/23/20 11787 4/23/2020 360 4/23/2020 482 4/23/2020 7 4/23/2020 5.8

4/24/20 12115 4/24/2020 365 4/24/2020 328 4/24/2020 5 4/24/2020 5

4/25/20 12545 4/25/2020 371 4/25/2020 430 4/25/2020 6 4/25/2020 5

4/26/20 12545 4/26/2020 379 4/26/2020 0 4/26/2020 8 4/26/2020 5.4

4/27/20 13148 4/27/2020 389 4/27/2020 603 4/27/2020 10 4/27/2020 7.2

4/28/20 13296 4/28/2020 393 4/28/2020 148 4/28/2020 4 4/28/2020 6.6

4/29/20 13561 4/29/2020 389 4/29/2020 265 4/29/2020 -4 4/29/2020 4.8

4/30/20 13829 4/30/2020 390 4/30/2020 268 4/30/2020 1 4/30/2020 3.8

5/1/20 14206 5/1/2020 395 5/1/2020 377 5/1/2020 5 5/1/2020 3.2

5/2/20 14439 5/2/2020 402 5/2/2020 233 5/2/2020 7 5/2/2020 2.6

5/3/20 14624 5/3/2020 405 5/3/2020 185 5/3/2020 3 5/3/2020 2.4

5/4/20 14732 5/4/2020 408 5/4/2020 108 5/4/2020 3 5/4/2020 3.8

5/5/20 14891 5/5/2020 409 5/5/2020 159 5/5/2020 1 5/5/2020 3.8

5/6/20 15053 5/6/2020 412 5/6/2020 162 5/6/2020 3 5/6/2020 3.4

5/7/20 15215 5/7/2020 420 5/7/2020 162 5/7/2020 8 5/7/2020 3.6

5/8/20 15350 5/8/2020 423 5/8/2020 135 5/8/2020 3 5/8/2020 3.6

5/9/20 15544 5/9/2020 423 5/9/2020 194 5/9/2020 0 5/9/2020 3

5/10/20 15646 5/10/2020 426 5/10/2020 102 5/10/2020 3 5/10/2020 3.4

5/11/20 15727 5/11/2020 429 5/11/2020 81 5/11/2020 3 5/11/2020 3.4

5/12/20 15826 5/12/2020 429 5/12/2020 99 5/12/2020 0 5/12/2020 1.8

5/13/20 15905 5/13/2020 433 5/13/2020 79 5/13/2020 4 5/13/2020 2

5/14/20 15973 5/14/2020 432 5/14/2020 68 5/14/2020 -1 5/14/2020 1.8

5/15/20 16103 5/15/2020 433 5/15/2020 130 5/15/2020 1 5/15/2020 1.4

5/16/20 16166 5/16/2020 433 5/16/2020 63 5/16/2020 0 5/16/2020 0.8

5/17/20 16204 5/17/2020 437 5/17/2020 38 5/17/2020 4 5/17/2020 1.6

5/18/20 16712 5/18/2020 455 5/18/2020 508 5/18/2020 18 5/18/2020 4.4

5/19/20 16747 5/19/2020 459 5/19/2020 35 5/19/2020 4 5/19/2020 5.4

5/20/20 16952 5/20/2020 466 5/20/2020 205 5/20/2020 7 5/20/2020 6.6
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5/21/20 16980 5/21/2020 467 5/21/2020 28 5/21/2020 1 5/21/2020 6.8

5/22/20 16977 5/22/2020 466 5/22/2020 -3 5/22/2020 -1 5/22/2020 5.8

5/23/20 17160 5/23/2020 473 5/23/2020 183 5/23/2020 7 5/23/2020 3.6

5/24/20 17214 5/24/2020 471 5/24/2020 54 5/24/2020 -2 5/24/2020 2.4

5/25/20 17248 5/25/2020 472 5/25/2020 34 5/25/2020 1 5/25/2020 1.2

5/26/20 17279 5/26/2020 473 5/26/2020 31 5/26/2020 1 5/26/2020 1.2

5/27/20 17307 5/27/2020 476 5/27/2020 28 5/27/2020 3 5/27/2020 2

5/28/20 17516 5/28/2020 481 5/28/2020 209 5/28/2020 5 5/28/2020 1.6

5/29/20 17561 5/29/2020 482 5/29/2020 45 5/29/2020 1 5/29/2020 2.2

5/30/20 17680 5/30/2020 479 5/30/2020 119 5/30/2020 -3 5/30/2020 1.4

5/31/20 17649 5/31/2020 480 5/31/2020 -31 5/31/2020 1 5/31/2020 1.4

6/1/20 17733 6/1/2020 480 6/1/2020 84 6/1/2020 0 6/1/2020 0.8

6/2/20 17761 6/2/2020 485 6/2/2020 28 6/2/2020 5 6/2/2020 0.8

6/3/20 17813 6/3/2020 483 6/3/2020 52 6/3/2020 -2 6/3/2020 0.2

6/4/20 17908 6/4/2020 487 6/4/2020 95 6/4/2020 4 6/4/2020 1.6

6/5/20 17973 6/5/2020 486 6/5/2020 65 6/5/2020 -1 6/5/2020 1.2

6/6/20 18015 6/6/2020 490 6/6/2020 42 6/6/2020 4 6/6/2020 2

6/7/20 18055 6/7/2020 489 6/7/2020 40 6/7/2020 -1 6/7/2020 0.8

6/8/20 18059 6/8/2020 488 6/8/2020 4 6/8/2020 -1 6/8/2020 1

6/9/20 18123 6/9/2020 492 6/9/2020 64 6/9/2020 4 6/9/2020 1

6/10/20 18148 6/10/2020 491 6/10/2020 25 6/10/2020 -1 6/10/2020 1

6/11/20 18235 6/11/2020 491 6/11/2020 87 6/11/2020 0 6/11/2020 0.2

6/12/20 18268 6/12/2020 490 6/12/2020 33 6/12/2020 -1 6/12/2020 0.2

6/13/20 18297 6/13/2020 491 6/13/2020 29 6/13/2020 1 6/13/2020 0.6

6/14/20 18296 6/14/2020 494 6/14/2020 -1 6/14/2020 3 6/14/2020 0.4

6/15/20 18318 6/15/2020 495 6/15/2020 22 6/15/2020 1 6/15/2020 0.8

6/16/20 18377 6/16/2020 491 6/16/2020 59 6/16/2020 -4 6/16/2020 0

6/17/20 18437 6/17/2020 494 6/17/2020 60 6/17/2020 3 6/17/2020 0.8

6/18/20 18491 6/18/2020 492 6/18/2020 54 6/18/2020 -2 6/18/2020 0.2

6/19/20 18518 6/19/2020 496 6/19/2020 27 6/19/2020 4 6/19/2020 0.4

6/20/20 18531 6/20/2020 496 6/20/2020 13 6/20/2020 0 6/20/2020 0.2

6/21/20 18582 6/21/2020 492 6/21/2020 51 6/21/2020 -4 6/21/2020 0.2

6/22/20 18567 6/22/2020 490 6/22/2020 -15 6/22/2020 -2 6/22/2020 -0.8

6/23/20 18615 6/23/2020 493 6/23/2020 48 6/23/2020 3 6/23/2020 0.2
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6/24/20 18608 6/24/2020 491 6/24/2020 -7 6/24/2020 -2 6/24/2020 -1

6/25/20 18653 6/25/2020 492 6/25/2020 45 6/25/2020 1 6/25/2020 -0.8

6/26/20 18659 6/26/2020 490 6/26/2020 6 6/26/2020 -2 6/26/2020 -0.4

6/27/20 18681 6/27/2020 493 6/27/2020 22 6/27/2020 3 6/27/2020 0.6

6/28/20 18695 6/28/2020 493 6/28/2020 14 6/28/2020 0 6/28/2020 0

6/29/20 18707 6/29/2020 494 6/29/2020 12 6/29/2020 1 6/29/2020 0.6

6/30/20 18744 6/30/2020 494 6/30/2020 37 6/30/2020 0 6/30/2020 0.4

7/1/20 18744 7/1/2020 494 7/1/2020 0 7/1/2020 0 7/1/2020 0.8

7/2/20 18848 7/2/2020 496 7/2/2020 104 7/2/2020 2 7/2/2020 0.6

7/3/20 18871 7/3/2020 497 7/3/2020 23 7/3/2020 1 7/3/2020 0.8

7/4/20 18863 7/4/2020 495 7/4/2020 -8 7/4/2020 -2 7/4/2020 0.2

7/5/20 18954 7/5/2020 497 7/5/2020 91 7/5/2020 2 7/5/2020 0.6

7/6/20 18943 7/6/2020 501 7/6/2020 -11 7/6/2020 4 7/6/2020 1.4

7/7/20 18945 7/7/2020 494 7/7/2020 2 7/7/2020 -7 7/7/2020 -0.4

7/8/20 18917 7/8/2020 500 7/8/2020 -28 7/8/2020 6 7/8/2020 0.6

7/9/20 18943 7/9/2020 493 7/9/2020 26 7/9/2020 -7 7/9/2020 -0.4

7/10/20 18972 7/10/2020 499 7/10/2020 29 7/10/2020 6 7/10/2020 0.4

7/11/20 19016 7/11/2020 502 7/11/2020 44 7/11/2020 3 7/11/2020 0.2

7/12/20 19058 7/12/2020 502 7/12/2020 42 7/12/2020 0 7/12/2020 1.6

7/13/20 19045 7/13/2020 505 7/13/2020 -13 7/13/2020 3 7/13/2020 1

7/14/20 19121 7/14/2020 502 7/14/2020 76 7/14/2020 -3 7/14/2020 1.8

7/15/20 19146 7/15/2020 504 7/15/2020 25 7/15/2020 2 7/15/2020 1

7/16/20 19135 7/16/2020 500 7/16/2020 -11 7/16/2020 -4 7/16/2020 -0.4

7/17/20 19188 7/17/2020 500 7/17/2020 53 7/17/2020 0 7/17/2020 -0.4

7/18/20 19161 7/18/2020 494 7/18/2020 -27 7/18/2020 -6 7/18/2020 -2.2

7/19/20 19181 7/19/2020 495 7/19/2020 20 7/19/2020 1 7/19/2020 -1.4

7/20/20 19190 7/20/2020 497 7/20/2020 9 7/20/2020 2 7/20/2020 -1.4

7/21/20 19208 7/21/2020 501 7/21/2020 18 7/21/2020 4 7/21/2020 0.2

7/22/20 19229 7/22/2020 504 7/22/2020 21 7/22/2020 3 7/22/2020 0.8

7/23/20 19236 7/23/2020 504 7/23/2020 7 7/23/2020 0 7/23/2020 2

7/24/20 19255 7/24/2020 511 7/24/2020 19 7/24/2020 7 7/24/2020 3.2

7/25/20 19300 7/25/2020 507 7/25/2020 45 7/25/2020 -4 7/25/2020 2

7/26/20 19344 7/26/2020 505 7/26/2020 44 7/26/2020 -2 7/26/2020 0.8
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